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Return showing Loans which were provisionally approved up to the 10th July, 1912, and

which Approvals are now in Force, with the Position of each Application— continued.
Provisionally

approved. Local Body. Amount. Position

24/7/11

31/7/11

Rangitata Island River Board
Moa Road Board
Kairanga County Council
Oroua County Council
Newmarket Borough Council
Heathcote County Council
Rangitikei County Council
Lyttelton Borough Council
Huntly Road Board

£
1,000
1,500

950
1,800

30,000
7,500

430
4,000
2,500

Finally approved.
33

3 ,

ss
33

Incomplete.
Finally approved.

S' 33

£1,420finally approved ; balance treated
as a separate loan.

Finally approved.7/8/11
ss

Johnsonville Town Board
Waikohu. County Council
Gisborne Borough Council

3,500
6,000
5,500

33

£5,215 finally approved ; rate insuffi-
cient.

Finally approved.14/8/11 Masterton County Council
Dargaville Borough Council
Waitotara County Council
Eketahuna County Council

100
2,000
5,300

110
150
100
150

1,000
85

5,000
100
100
150

3,900
800

1,500
78,000

680
5,000
2,950

370
630

1,500
1,900
4,000
3,000
3,000

10,000
7,000

12,000
10,000
9,000
4,000
1.000
1,000

250
200
200

12,000
350

3,500
500

5,000
120

1,200
630

20,000
300

45,000

3J 33

Incomplete.
7S 33 33

33

fllatamata County Council
Eltham Borough Council..
Horowhenua County Council
Kaponga Town Board
Pahiatua County Council

33Finally approved.
Incomplete.
Finally approved.

21/8/11
33

£95 finally approved ; rate insufficient.
Finally approved.)5

•5

33

Waipawa Borough Council
Rodney County Council . . 33

£95 finally approved.
£775 finally approved ; rate insufficient.
Finally approved.

4/9/11
;;

33
Wairoa Harbour Board .'.
Stratford County Council
Whangarei Borough Council
Pelorus Road Board '. .
Havelock Town Board
Wairau Road Board
Omaka Road Board
Blenheim Borough Council
Waitemata County Council

33

33

33

■>s

5)

ss

33

33

Incomplete.
Finally approved.
£3,765 finally approved.
£2,730 finally approved.
£2,860 finally approved.
£9,200 finally approved.
£6,935 finally approved.
£11,655 finally approved.
£9,660 finally approved.
£8,210 finally approved.
Incomplete.

)J

ss 33

ss 33

IS

11/9/11
ss

18/9/11

26/9/11

Port Chalmers Borough Council
Waipara County Council
Whangarei County Council
Taieri County Council
Mangorei Road Board
Masterton County Council
Westport Borough Council
Manawatu County Council
Waitomo County Council
Waimarino County Council
Waitotara County Council
Warkworth Town Board
Waipa County Council ..
Inglewood Borough Council
Te Awamutu Town Board
Tauranga County Council
Otamatea County Council

Finally approved.
33

33
33

Incomplete.
Finally approved.
£3,340 finally approved.
Finally approved.
£4,000 filially approved ; loan reduced.
Incomplete.

))

2/10/11 33

Finally approved.
Incomplete.ss

33

£18,900 finally approved ; balance re-
jected at polls.

Finally approved.0/10/11 Stratford County Council
Sumner Borough Council
Cambridge Borough Council
Waitotara County Council
Horowhenua County Council
Eketahuna Borough Council

1,250
10,000
3,800
1,700
1,800

12,700

33

ss 33

Incomplete.
Finally approved.
Incomplete.6/ib/ii
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