RETURN SHOWING LOANS WHICH WERE PROVISIONALLY APPROVED UP TO THE 10TH JULY, 1912, AND WHICH APPROVALS ARE NOW IN FORCE, WITH THE POSITION OF EACH APPLICATION—continued.

Provisionally approved.	Local Body.	17.7%	Amount.	Position
94 /7 /11	Popoitoto Island Direct Desail		£	TO:
24/7/11	Rangitata Island River Board Moa Road Board	٠.	$1,000 \\ 1,500$	Finally approved.
,,	Kairanga County Council	٠.	950	,,
,,	Oroua County Council	• •	1,800	)) ))
31/7/11	Newmarket Borough Council		30,000	,,
,,	Heathcote County Council		7,500	Incomplete.
,,	Rangitikei County Council		430	Finally approved.
<b>,</b> ,	Lyttelton Borough Council		4,000	67.400.4"
,,	Huntly Road Board	• •	2,500	£1,420 finally approved; balance treated
7/8/11	Johnsonville Town Board		3,500	as a separate loan. Finally approved.
, , ,	Waikohu County Council	• •	6,000	rmany approved.
"	Gisborne Borough Council		5,500	£5,215 finally approved; rate insuffi
"·			,,,,,	cient.
14/8/11	Masterton County Council		100	Finally approved.
,,	Dargaville Borough Council	٠.	2,000	22 -
,,	Waitotara County Council	٠.	5,300	
,,	Eketahuna County Council	٠.	110	Incomplete,
,,	"	٠.	150	,,
,,	Matamata County Council	• •	100 150	Finally approved.
,,	Eltham Borough Council	• •	1,000	Incomplete.
"	Horowhenua County Council		85	Finally approved.
"	Kaponga Town Board	!	5,000	indiff approved.
21/8/11	Pahiatua County Council	٠. أ	100	£95 finally approved; rate insufficient.
,,	,,	٠.	. 100 -	Finally approved.
,,	_ >>		150	,,
,,	Waipawa Borough Council	٠.	3,900	£95 finally approved.
,,	Rodney County Council		800	£775 finally approved; rate insufficient.
,,	Wainaa Harbaur Baard	• •	1,500	Finally approved.
4/9/11	Wairoa Harbour Board Stratford County Council		$78,000 \\ 680$	,,
	Whangarei Borough Council		5,000	,,
,,	Pelorus Road Board :.		2,950	,,
,,	Havelock Town Board		370	,,
,,	Wairau Road Board		630	,,
,,	Omaka Road Board		1,500	Incomplete.
٠,	Blenheim Borough Council		1,900	Finally approved.
,,	Waitemata County Council	٠.	$\frac{4,000}{2000}$	£3,765 finally approved.
,,	,,	• •	3,000	£2,730 finally approved.
, ,,	,,	• •	$egin{array}{c} 3,000 \ 10,000 \end{array}$	£2,860 finally approved. £9,200 finally approved.
,,	<b>&gt;&gt;</b>	• •	7,000	£6,935 finally approved.
,,	,,	::	12,000	£11,655 finally approved.
,,,	"		10,000	£9,660 finally approved.
,,	. 22		9,000	£8,210 finally approved.
,,	Port Chalmers Borough Council		4,000	Incomplete.
,,	Waipara County Council	]	1,000	33
11/9/11	Whangarei County Council		1,000	Finally approved.
	Taieri County Council	• •	250	,,
	Mangorei Road Board	• •	$egin{array}{c} 200 \ 200 \end{array}$	,,
	Masterton County Council Westport Borough Council		12,000	Incomplete.
,,	Manawatu County Council		350	Finally approved.
	Waitomo County Council	: :	3,500	£3,340 finally approved.
	Waimarino County Council		500	Finally approved.
	Waitotara County Council	]	5,000	£4,000 finally approved; loan reduced.
,,	Warkworth Town Board		120	Incomplete.
	Waipa County Council		1,200	)) Ta* 11
	Inglewood Borough Council	: •	630	Finally approved.
	Te Awamutu Town Board	• •	20,000	Incomplete.
	Tauranga County Council	• •	300	\$18 900 finally approved belongs
2 2	Otamatea County Council	••	45,000	£18,900 finally approved; balance rejected at polls
0/10/11	Stratford County Council	1	1,250	jected at polls. Finally approved.
' '	Sumner Borough Council	:	10,000	• • •
	Cambridge Borough Council		3,800	;; ;;
	Waitotara County Council		1,700	Incomplete.
	Horowhenua County Council		1,800	Finally approved.
	Eketahuna Borough Council		12,700	Incomplete.